
Pos 

 

ENF 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

FEM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

FOA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

FOE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

HOM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

26 
12 
25 
43 

17 
20 
18 

5 
13 
14 
22 

15 
4 

38 
32 
39 
37 
16 
33 
40 

3 
7 
2 

34 
44 

8 
6 

11 
27 

30 
28 
35 
21 

9 
19 
45 
36 
42 

Club 

RFC SURICE U14 
LES ROMADENNOIS 
LES FROMAGERS 13 
FROMAGERS 12 

TRIO INFERNAL 
GAZELLES SENIORES 
LES GAZELLES 
CHAMOIPRUD 
SPORTIVES DU DIMANCHE 
DERNIERE MINUTE 
TRESSES EN FOLIE 

BOAT PARTY HERMETON 
THRILLER 
SQUID GAME 
DISCO GIRLS 
FERDINANT 
LES PEC PEC 
PIRATES RHUM EDEN 
BAIGNOIRE EXPRESS 
ROSTA BROUETTE 
LES SURICETTES 
LES TATOUEURS 
ANTIGEL 

ENFANTS MOULIN ROMEDENNE 
LES GAULOIS 
CREATION DU PUBLIC 
LES ASTRONAUTES 
OHANA 
LES VACANCIERS 

LES TETARDS 
LES TOTALY SPIES 
TOM TOM TEAM 
LES SINSINS 
CABANGA 
LES GO MUSCU 
SCUDERIA FERREBROUETTE 
SAPEURS DRAGONS 
DREAM TEAM 

First Name 

BERNARD E 
GILBERT N 
DEVITO T 
DEREPPE B 

LECLERCQ F 
VAN GEEL E 
DEMEULDRE C 
LEMIRE C 
DEMEULDRE E 
DAMBROISE J 
MOSSCHELEIN A 

DEMEULDRE E 
DAMBROISE C 
TIMEO 
DE RYCKERE F 
DREZE V 
BERNY A 
RIERARD J 
DERYCKERE J 
BERNARD F 
RAZA FINTRA C 
BURNIAUX LU 
BURNIAUX F 

SAMIN T 
BRIHAYE H 
KIMIA 
BURNIAUX R 
BURNIAUX 
BERNARD M 

BURNIAUX T 
BURNIAUX P 
BADO B 
SCOKY T 
DEFOSSE A 
BALLERIAUX H 
OFFROIG A 
VANHOUTTE O 
ORBANT A 

Last Name 

VISCARDY R 
FURBOIN L 
CAMPS R 
COLIN N 

MUSEUX S 
VAN GEEL J 
VANGEEL S 
LEMIRE J 
DEMEULDRE J 
VAN NEVEL M 
EVRARD J 

MIKALOO L 
LEMIRE R 
LUCAS 
DELFORGE S 
DREZE M 
BERNY L 
VRAY J 
HAUTECOURT J 
BERNARD V 
BURNIAUX B 
VISCARDY M 
LECHET R 

SAMIN LI 
LIENA 
BURNIAUX LOLA 
BURNIAUX N 

DEHAIBE Z 

DEWYST J 
DE WULF E 
GHISLAIN M 
LERICHE S 
VEKEMAN N 
DEMARNET B 
LAURENT N 
BERNEY G 
DUBOIS N 

Sponsor 

DULAUROY N 
BADOT L 
MATHIEU M 
PERRET C 

ENSAY M 
DEMEULDRE L 
SNAUWAERT C 
LEMIRE P 
COLBAC P 
BOUCHEZ S 
SERUSIAUX M 

BAUDUIN C 
LEMIRE E 
DEBAS L 
VAN DE VELDE M 
DREZE F 
BERNY F 
ACHRAF K 
CELLIER X 
DEMONTER F 
BURNIAUX H 

BURNIAUX D 

SAMIN LU 
MATHY L 

BERNARD G 

WEERINCK S 
COLLET N 
DUBOIS L 
DESMET V 
TASSIN A 
TAROUONSAID M 
THIRY T 
GUILLAUME S 
NOAH 

Class 

ENF 

ENF 

ENF 

ENF 

FEM 

FEM 

FEM 

FEM 

FEM 

FEM 

FEM 

FOA 

FOA 

FOA 

FOA 

FOA 

FOA 

FOA 

FOA 

FOA 

FOA 

FOA 

FOA 

FOE 

FOE 

FOE 

FOE 

FOE 

FOE 

HOM 

HOM 

HOM 

HOM 

HOM 

HOM 

HOM 

HOM 

HOM 

Laps 

88 
77 
72 
60 

90 
88 
86 
74 
73 
73 
62 

6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

17 
5 
4 
3 
3 
3 

116 
109 
103 
103 
100 

96 
92 
91 
89 

Diff 

11 Laps 
16 Laps 
28 Laps 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 

16 Laps 
17 Laps 
17 Laps 
28 Laps 

8:38.543 
11:23.138 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

12 Laps 
13 Laps 
14 Laps 
14 Laps 
14 Laps 

7 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 
16 Laps 
20 Laps 
24 Laps 
25 Laps 
27 Laps 

Total Tm 

3:00:26.634 
3:00:12.884 
3:00:35.198 
3:01:47.731 

3:00:41.212 
3:00:21.099 
3:00:32.906 
3:00:30.002 
3:00:25.276 
3:01:37.953 
3:01:39.223 

2:41:21.752 
2:50:00.295 
2:52:44.890 
2:17:25.161 
2:34:22.129 
2:36:26.935 
2:41:15.894 
2:31:18.256 
2:34:15.478 
2:35:59.542 
2:36:21.990 
2:46:11.766 

2:58:46.837 
2:50:18.712 
1:31:38.819 

59:55.794 
1:12:34.749 
2:24:21.799 

3:00:38.098 
3:01:29.014 
3:00:49.994 
3:02:06.255 
3:01:08.665 
3:02:02.685 
3:01:12.244 
3:00:34.739 
3:00:37.057 

Best Tm 

1:52.652 
2:03.393 
2:18.490 
2:34.413 

1:49.914 
1:51.289 
1:48.515 
2:06.371 
2:04.438 
2:07.222 
1:55.756 

8:27.930 
16:29.853 
20:23.634 
13:23.601 
27:57.420 
27:42.787 
16:53.298 
28:47.639 
12:53.618 
17:23.249 
19:02.793 
28:13.224 

6:02.027 
25:16.940 
23:27.210 
21:44.798 
24:33.302 
36:11.956 

1:28.213 
1:26.296 
1:28.966 
1:34.023 
1:32.559 
1:40.506 
1:39.831 
1:37.984 
1:35.996 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

57,796 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.296 

Best Speed 

62,575 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
31 

1 
24 
29 
41 
10 
46 
23 

Club 
LES 138 
FLAMANDS DES ILES 
NEW GENERATION 
LES CHEVRES 
TEAM CLAUDY 
FILS DE PINTES 
KGF 
LES MAGREBINS 

First Name 
LAMOCK R 
WEZOLETA C 
GILBERT M 
COLLARD L 
HERNAUX M 
MINET G 
ROSYN K 
MASSCHAELE N 

Last Name 
LAMOCK A 
LENARTS R 
GILBERT L 
PIERRARD F 
DENIMAL K 
MINET C 
BALLIRIAUX G 
MATHIEU G 

Sponsor 
DERZELLE F 
ROMAIN L 
JOLIS D 
ANCEAUX M 
HERBAGE T 
CHEVAL S 
DE RYCK F 
LAUPPES L 

Class 
HOM 

HOM 

HOM 

HOM 

HOM 

HOM 

HOM 

HOM 

Laps 
79 
76 
75 
75 
63 
54 

5 
4 

Diff 
37 Laps 
40 Laps 
41 Laps 
41 Laps 
53 Laps 
62 Laps 

111 Laps 
112 Laps 

Total Tm 
3:00:21.164 
3:00:22.634 
3:00:31.894 
3:01:29.950 
3:01:18.826 
3:00:36.499 

10:52.409 
52:45.612 

Best Tm 
2:07.864 
1:50.649 
1:47.397 
2:01.112 
1:49.867 
2:10.579 
2:04.928 
5:32.995 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

57,796 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.296 

Best Speed 

62,575 

Best Lap by 
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